College Water Polo Teams

Men

Head Coach | Head Coach
School First Name Last Name Head Coach Phone Head Coach Email Website City State Type Conference Division Nickname
American River College Zac Koerner 916-484-8286 koerneZ@arc.losrios.edu https://americanriver. t ts/mwaterpolo/index California Public Big 8 Conference JC Beavers
Augustana College — Illinois Ryan Pryor ryanpryor@augustana.edu https:/athleti du/sports/mens-water-polo Rock Island [linois Private College Conference of Illinois and Wisconsin NCAA D3 Vikings
Austin College Mark Lawrence 903-813-2003 mlawrence@austincollege.edu https:/acroos.com/sports/mwaterpolo/index Sherman Texas Private Southern Collegiate Athletic Conference NCAA D3 Kangaroos
Biola University Jens Cole https://athl; biola.ed: t 1 La Mirada California Private Pacific West Conference NCAA D2 Eagles
Brown University Felix Mercado 401-863-9042 felix_mercado@brown.edu https://broy com/sports/mens-water-polo Providence Rhode Island Private Ivy League NCAADI1 Bears
Bucknell University John McBride 570-577-1777 jwmO035@bucknell.edu https://bucknellbison.com/sports/mens-water-polo Lewisburg Pennsylvania Private Patriot League NCAADI Bison
California Baptist University Kevin Rosa 951-552-8399 Kre ist.edu com/sports/mens-water-polo Riverside California Private Western Athletic Conference NCAA DI Lancers
California Institute of Technology Jon Bonafede 626-395-3261 bonafede@caltech.edu https: s-wat il Pasadena California Private Southern California Intercollegiate Athletic Conference NCAA D3 Beavers
California Lutheran University Tim Settem 805-493-3734 eran.edu k ts.com/sports/mens-water-polo Thousand Oaks California Private Southern California Intercollegiate Athletic Conference NCAA D3 Regals
California State University — Fullerton Kyle Witt 657-278-8538 kwitt@fullerton.edu https://fullertontitans.com/sports/mens-water-polo Fullerton California Public Big West Conference NCAADI Titans
California State University — Long Beach Gavin Arroyo 562-985-8279 gavin.arroyo@csulb.edu hitps com/sports vater-polo Long Beach California Public Big West Conference NCAADI the beach
California State University Maritime Academy Matt De Trane 707-654-1047 mdetrane@csum.edu https: com/sports/mwaterpolo/index Vallejo Public California Pacific Conference NAIA Keelhaulers
Chaffey College Kevin ‘Womack 909-652-6305 kevin.womack@chaffey.edu https://www.chaft com/sports/mwater index Rancho Cucamonga Public South Coast Conference Ic Panthers
Chapman University Eric Ploessel 714-532-6034 f oman.edu https://athletics.chapman.edu/sports/mens-water-polo Orange California Private Southern California Intercollegiate Athletic Conference NCAA D3 Panthers
Citrus College Gavin Nolan gnolan@citruscollege.edu hitps://www.citrusowls.com/sports/m index Glendora California Public Western States Conference JC Owls
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps Colleges Greg Lonzo 909-607-4590 greg.lonzo@cms.claremont.edu I ics.org/sports/mens-water-polo Claremont California Private Southern California Intercollegiate Athletic Conference NCAA D3 Stags
Concordia University — Irvine Justin Johnson 949-214-3217 Justin.johnson2@cui.edu https://cuigoldeneagles.com/sports/mens-water-polo Irvine California Private Pacific West Conference NCAA D2 | Golden Eagles
Connecticut College Matt Anderson 860-439-5391 Manders8@conncoll.edu https: 'sports/mens-water-polo New London Connecticut Private Collegiate Water Polo Association NCAA D3 Camels
Cornell University Anthony Condo 607-272-0150 amc88@cornell.edu https://cor com/sports/mens-polo/roster Ithaca New York Private Ivy League NCAA D1 Big Red
Crafton Hills College Kai Ketcherside 909-794-2161 x2596 kalari@craftonhills.edu https:/www. hills.edu/athletics/mens-water-polo/index.php Yucaipa California Public IEAC ic Roadrunner
Cuesta College Greg Enloe 805-592-9770 gregory_enloe@cuesta.edu https://ww hl sports/mwaterpolo/index San Luis Obispo California Public CCCAA, WSC JC Cougars
Cypress College Mark Canner mcanner@cypresscollege.edu https://cypresschargers.com/sports/mwaterpolo/index Cypress California Public Orange Empire Conference JC Chargers
De Anza College Danielle Altman -408-864-5655 altmar 1za.edu https:/ww com/sports/mwaterpolo/index Cupertino California Public Coast Conference JC Mountain Lions
Diablo Valley College Corey Dolley 925-330-7879 cdolley@dvc.edu https://dvevikin; m/sports/mwaterpolo/index Pleasant Hill California Public BIG 8 Conference 1C Vikings
El Camino College Noah Rubke 310-660-3593 x3639 nrt ino.edu https://eccwarriors.com/sports/mwaterpolo/ind Torrance California Public SCC JC Warriors
Fordham University Brian Bacharach bbacharach@fordham.edu https:/fc t ‘mens-water-polo Bronx New York Private Atlantic 10 Conference NCAADI Rams
Fresno Pacific University Jon Miller https:/ww com/sports/mens-water-polo Fresno California Private Pacific West Conference NCAA D2 Sunbirds
Fullerton College Gary Cheever gcheever08@yahoo.com https://www.fchornets.com/sports/mwaterpolo/index Fullerton California Public OEC jc Hornets
Gannon University Zarko Sadikovic 814-871-5550 sadikovi002@gannon.edu hitps:, ts.com/sports vater-polo Erie Pennsylvania Private Pennsylvania State Athletic Conference NCAAD2 | Golden Nights
George Washington University Barry King 202-994-5777 baking@gwu.edu https://gwsports.com/sports/mens-water-polo Washington District Of Columbia | Private Atlantic 10 Conference NCAA DI | Revolutionaries
Golden West College Scott Taylor 714-895-8235 staylor@gwec.cccd.edu https: com/sports/mwater index Huntington Beach California Public OEC JC Rustlers
Harvard University Ted Minnis 617-496-1875 minni harvard.edu https://gocri; com/sport: s-water-pol Cambridge Massachu Private Ivy League NCAADI Crimson
Tona University Brian Kelly 914-633-2313 bdkelly@iona.edu https://ionagaels.com/sports/mens-water-polo New Rochelle New York Private Metro Atlantic Athletic Conference NCAA DI Gaels
Johns Hopkins University Max Schlegel mschleg4@jhu.edu https://hopkinssports.com/sports/mens-water-polo Baltimore Maryland Private Centennial Conference NCAA D3 Blue Jays
Long Island University Morgan Allison morgan.allison@liu.edu https://ww i ts/me; vater-polo Long Island New York Private Northeast Conference NCAA DI Sharks
Los Angeles Valley College Jim McMillan 818-947-2504 memilim@lavc.edu https: 1 hleti sports/mwaterpol Valley Glen California Public Western State Conference JC Monarchs
Loyola Marymount University David Carrasco David.CarrascoMadridano@Imu.edu https:/lmul com/sports/ v | Los Angeles California Private West Coast Conference NCAADI Lions
Massachusetts Institute of Technology — MIT Alyssa Diacono 949-874-7445 adiacono@mit.edu https:/mitathletics.comy/sports/mens-water-polo Cambridge Massachusetts Private Collegiate Water Polo Association NCAA D3 Engineers
McKendree University Miguel Figueras https://mckbearcats.com/sports/mens-water-polo Lebanon [llinois Private Great Lakes Valley Conference NCAA D2 Bearcats
Merced College Scott McCall 209-384-6029 mccall.s@mccd.edu https://www.mced. pus-life ics/sport: s-water-pol Merced California Public Central Valley Conference JC Blue Devils
Mercyhurst University Blair MacDougall bmacdol yhurst.edu https: com/sports/mens-water-polo Erie Pennsylvania Private Northeast-10 Conference NCAADI Lakers
Modesto Junior College Eric Fischer 209-575-6268 fischere@mic.edu https:/athl mjc.edu/sports/mwaterpolo/coaches/inds Modesto California Public Big 8 Conference JC Pirates
Mount St. Mary's University Justin Vink j.n.vink@msmary.edu https: ics. 'sports/mens-water-polo Emmitsburg Maryland Private Metro Atlantic Athletic Conference NCAADI | Mountaineers
Mt. San Antonio College Marc Ruh 909-274-4740 mrt edu https://w 1 com/sports/mwaterpolo/index Walnut California Public South Coast JC Mounties
Occidental College Lindsey Garcia 323 259 2984 Igarcia5@oxy.edu https:/oxyathletics.com/sports/mens-water-polo Los Angeles California Private Southern California Intercollegiate Athletic Conference NCAAD3 Tigers
Orange Coast College Dan Matulis 714-432-5768 dmatulis@occ.cced.edu https://www.occ com/sports/mwaterpolo/index Costa Mesa California Public Orange Empire Conference ic Pirates
Ottawa University — Arizona John Cogliandro john.cogliandro@ottawa.edu https://ouazspirit.com/sports/mwpolo Phoenix Arizona Private Golden State Athletic Conference NAIA Spirit
Palomar College Michael Mulvey 760-744-1150 x2501 mmul omar.edu https: com/sports/mwaterpolo/coaches/ind San Marcos California Public PCAC JC Comets
Penn State Erie — The Behrend College Gina-Bella Mata'afa 814-898-6280 gkm5393@psu.edu https://www.psblions.com/sports/mwaterpolo/index Erie Pennsylvania Public Collegiate Water Polo Association NCAA D3 Lions
Pepperdine University Merrill Moses 310-506-4272 merrill. noses@pepperdine.edu https: Waves.ce ts/mens-water-polo Malibu California Private West Coast Conference NCAA DI Waves
Pomona-Pitzer Colleges Alex Rodriguez 909-607-4484 rodrigt ona.edu hitps:. I com/sports r-polo Claremont California Private Southern California Intercollegiate Athletic Conference NCAA D3 Sagehens
Princeton University Dustin Litvak 609-258-1847 dlitvak@princeton.edu https://goprincetontiger: ‘mens-water-polo Princeton New Jersey Private Ivy League NCAA D1 Tigers
Riverside City College Jason Northcott 951-222-8277 jason.northcott@rcc.edu https://recathletics.com/sports/mwaterpolo/index Riverside California Public OEC JC Tigers
Saddleb: Jason Lynch jlynct edu http: ddlebackbot com/sports/mwaterpolo/index Mission Viejo California Public Orange Empire Conference Ic Bobcats
Salem Unive: Robert Bullion 304-326-1475 RBullion@salemu.edu hity igers.com/sports; s-water-pol Salem West Virginia Private Mid-Atlantic Water Polo Conference NCAA D2 Tigers
San Diego Mesa College Scott McCollum smccollum@sdccd.edu https://www.gosd com/sports/mwaterpolo/index San Diego California Public Pacific Coast Athletic Conference JC Olympians
San Diego Miramar Colle; Paul Mazzarelle pmazzarelle@sdccd.edu https://www.miramarjets.com/sports/m lo/index San Diego California Public PCAC JC Jets
San Joaquin Delta College Mike Maroney 209-954-5176 michael.maroney@deltacollege.edu https://www.del 11 hletics.com/sports/mwaterpolo/index Stockton California Public Big 8 Conference c Mustangs
San Jose State University Gabor Sarusi 408-924-1468 gabor.sarusi@sjsu.edu hitty tans.com/sport: 5-water-poll San Jose California Public Mountain West Conference NCAADI Spartans
Santa Clara University Keith Wilbur 408-554-5745 kwilbur@scu.edu htty ncos.com/sports/mens-water-polo Santa Clara California Private West Coast Conference NCAA DI Broncos
Santa Monica College Brian Eskridge 310-434-3193 eskridge_brian@smc.edu https: irs.com/sports/mwaterpolo/index Santa Monica California Public Western State Conference JC Corsairs
Southwestern College — California Jorge Perez jperez3@swccd.edu https:/www.sc com/sports/mwaterpolo/index Chula Vista California Public Pacific Coast Conference ic Jaguars
Stanford University Brian Flacks 818-458-7306 https ford.com/sport: S polo Stanford California Private Atlantic Coast Conference NCAA DI Cardinal
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College Water Polo Teams

Men

Head Coach | Head Coach
School First Name Last Name Head Coach Phone Head Coach Email Website City State Type Conference Division Nickname
United States Air Force Academy Ryan Brown 719-333-9288 Ryan.Brown@afacademy.af.edu https://goairfc s/mens-water-polo Usaf Academy Colorado Public Mountain West Conference NCAA D1 | Fighting Falcons
United States Naval Academy Luis Nicolao 410-293-3152 nicolao@usna.edu https:/navysports.com/sports/mens-water-polo Annapolis Maryland Public American Athletic Conference NCAA DI Midshipmen
University of California — Berkeley Kirk Everist keverist@berkeley.edu https://calt sports vater-pol Berkeley California Public Atlantic Coast Conference NCAADI | Golden Bears
University of California — Davis Daniel Leyson 530-752-0648 leyson@ucdavis.edu https://ucdavisaggies.com/sports/mens-water-polo Davis California Public Big Sky Conference NCAA D1 Aggies
University of California - Irvine Dan Klatt 949-824-5778 dklatt@uci.edu https://ucirvinesports.com/sports/mens-water-polo Irvine California Public Big West Conference NCAADI1 Anteaters
University of California — Los Angeles — UCLA Adam Wright awright@athletics.ucla.edu https://uclabruins.com/sports s-water-polo Los Angeles California Public Big Ten NCAADI Bruins
University of California — Merced Hannah Ellett icmerced.edu https: com/sports/mens-water-polo Merced California Public Western Water Polo Association NAIA Bobcats
University of California — San Diego Matt Ustaszewski 858-531-4082 mt i@ucsd.edu hitps://ucsdtriton: ‘mens-water-polo La Jolla California Public Big West Conference NCAADI Tritons
University of California — Santa Barbara Wolf Wigo Wolf.Wigo@athletics.ucsb.edu https: ts/mens-water-pol Santa Barbara California Public Big West Conference NCAA DI Gauchos
University of La Verne Robert Echeverria https:/1 hletics.com/sports/mwpolo La Verne California Private Southern California Intercollegiate Athletic Conference NCAA D3 Leopards
University of Redlands Ryan Hall 909-748-8396 ryan_hall@redlands.edu https:. 1 S 1 il Redlands California Private Southern California Intercollegiate Athletic Conference NCAA D3 Bulldogs
University of Southern California Marko Pintaric 213-740-8458 pintaric@usc.edu https://usctrojans.com/sports/mens-water-polo Los Angeles Private Big Ten NCAA DI Trojans
University of the Pacific James Graham 209-946-2736 waterpolo@pacific.edu https://pacifictigers.com/sports/mens-water-polo Stockton Private West Coast Conference NCAADI Tigers
Wagner College Josh Hower 718-420-4279 josh.hower@wagner.edu https: I sports s-pol Staten Island New York Private Northeast Conference NCAA DI Seahawks
ington & Jefferson College Nikola Malezanov 724-503-1001 x3071 ov@washjeff.edu https: com/sports/mens-water-polo Washington Pennsylvania Private Presidents' Athletic Conference NCAA D3 Presidents
West Valley College Willo Rodriguez 408-741-2182 willo.rodri lley.edu https:/athletics.westvalley.edu/sports/m: lo/ind Saratoga California Public Coast Conference JC Vikings
Westcliff University Vincenzo Inguanta htps:. teliffathletics.com/sports/mwaterpolo/index Irvine California Private California Pacific Conference NAIA Warriors
Wheaton College — Massachusetts GT Ladd ladd_george@wheatoncollege.edu htps: com/sport s-water-poll Norton Massachusetts Private New England Women's & Men's Athletic Conference NCAA D3 Lyons
Whittier College Preslav Djippov 562-907-4916 pdjippov@whittier.edu https://wepoets.com/sports/mens-water-polo Whittier California Private Southern California Intercollegiate Athletic Conference NCAA D3 Poets
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